M/GE-UxX Series
Mini Gigabit Ethernet Uni-Directional Media Converters
10/100/1000Base-T Port to 100/1000Base-X Port
User Guide
Part Number 33781
Revision D October 2024
Lantronix                                                 M-GE-xSW-SFP-01-xx-UxX Series User Guide
33781 Rev. D                                 https://www.lantronix.com/   2

Lantronix                                                 M-GE-xSW-SFP-01-xx-UxX Series User Guide
33781 Rev. D                                 https://www.lantronix.com/    5
Ordering Information
There are six available SKUs with three paired combinations; each pair consists of one Transmit converter and one
Receive converter:
• M/GE-ISW-SFP-01-PD-UTX and -URX
• M/GE-ISW-SFP-01-UTX and -URX
• M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-UTX and -URX
The M/GE-xSW-SFP-01-xx-UxX series includes:
SKU Description
Enterprise Grade Converters (0°C to +50°C)
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-UTX 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to 100/1000Base-X SFP Slot (empty)
Uni-directional Transmitting Converter
M/GE-PSW-SFP-01-URX 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to 100/1000Base-X SFP Slot (empty)
Uni-directional Receiving Converter
Hardened Grade Converters (-40°C to +75°C)
M/GE-ISW-SFP-01-UTX Hardened Mini 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) to 100/1000Base-X Open SFP Slot
Uni-directional Transmitting Converter
M/GE-ISW-SFP-01-URX Hardened Mini 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) to 100/1000Base-X Open SFP Slot
Uni-directional Receiving Converter
PoE-Powered Hardened Grade Converters (-40°C to +75°C)
M/GE-ISW-SFP-01-PD-UTX PoE Powered Hardened Mini; 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) to 100/1000Base-X
Open SFP Slot Uni-directional Transmitting Converter
M/GE-ISW-SFP-01-PD-URX PoE Powered Hardened Mini; 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) to 100/1000Base-X
Open SFP Slot Uni-directional Receiving Converter
Power Supply Options
SPS-2460-SA Power Supply, 24VDC to 60VDC input Stand-alone (for Enterprise Converters)
(must be ordered separately)